
StTTV Nachwuchsliga Serie 3 am 09.02.2020

Nachwuchsliga Süd

Gruppe 1
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Klamminger Stefan UTT  3  2  8  2

Wiesenhofer Elias WEI  2  3  7  5

Lichtenberg Jonas IND  2  3  7  4

Tödling Christoph FRO  3  2  8  3

Schaffler Alois IND  4  1  9  1

Seidl Raphael IND  1  4  6  6
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Oswald Florian STEF  3  2  8  2

Jautz Philipp FRO  4  1  9  1

Kreimer Leo WEI  3  2  8  3

Zechmann Raphael POS  2  3  7  5

Pichler Franziska AFUE  2  3  7  4

Graze Ennio UTT  1  4  6  6
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Kornschober Lennox UTT  2  3  7  5

Pregartner Mateo AFUE  4  1  9  1

Sommerbauer SebastianAFUE  2  3  7  4

Enderle Lukas IND  4  1  9  2

Primus Paul PSL  0  5  5  6

Schuster Sebastian AFUE  3  2  8  3
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Kaddoura Fabian IND  3  2  8  4

Mrak Hanna DLB  4  1  9  2

Pregartner Lana AFUE  4  1  9  1

Hajas-Szasz David IND  1  4  6  5

Sohn Benedikt UTT  3  2  8  3

Baslious Jakob UTT  0  5  0  6
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1. Alois Schaffler
2. Stefan Klamminger
3. Christoph Tödling 

1. Philipp Jautz
2. Florian Oswald
3. Leo Kreimer

1. Mateo Pregartner
2. Lukas Enderle
3. Sebastian Schuster

1. Lana Pregartner
2. Hanna Mrak
3. Benedikt Sohn
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Bat-Enkh Chinguun UTT  0  5  0  6

Auer Georg FRO  3  2  8  3

Albrecher Maximilian STEF  1  4  6  5

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  5  0 10  1

Unterweger Maximilian UTT  4  1  9  2

Weitzer Leonie STEF  2  3  7  4
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Klinger David IND  4  1  9  3

Hafner Stefan AFUE  2  3  7  4

Tomberger Paul UTT  0  5  0  6

Kukovetz Jonah POS  1  4  6  5

Meitz Tobias FKI  4  1  9  1

Wurzinger Felix UTT  4  1  9  2
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1. Cho-Ning Tsai
2. Maximilian Unterweger
3. Georg Auer

1. Tobias Meitz
2. Felix Wurzinger
3. David Klinger
 




